©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
August, 2011 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
ASM5P2305A/D
ASM5P2305A, ASM5P2309A
3.3 V Zero Delay Buffer
Description
ASM5P2309A is a versatile, 3.3 V zero−delay buffer designed to

11
Table 8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Package Type Temperature
 P5P2309AF−1−16ST 5P2309AF−1  16−pin  150−mil SOIC−TUBE,Pb Free Commercial
 P5I2309AF−1−16ST 5I2309AF−1  16−pin  150−mil SOIC− TUBE,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2309AF−116SR 5P2309AF−1  16−pin  150−mil SOIC−TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Commercial
 P5I2309AF−116SR 5I2309AF−1  16−pin  150−mil SOIC−TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2309AF−1−16TT 5P2309AF−1  16−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TUBE,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2309AF−1−16−TT 5I2309AF−1  16−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TUBE,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2309AF−1−16TR 5P2309AF−1  16−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2309AF−1−16−TR 5I2309AF−1  16− pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2309AF−1H16ST 5P2309AF−1H  16−pin  150−mil SOIC−TUBE,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2309AF−1H−16−ST 5I2309AF−1H  16−pin  150−mil SOIC− TUBE,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2309AF−1H16SR 5P2309AF−1H  16−pin  150−mil SOIC−TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2309AF−1H−16−SR 5I2309AF−1H  16−pin  150−mil SOIC−TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Industrial
 ASM5P2309AF−1H−16−TT 5P2309AF−1H  16−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TUBE,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2309AF−1H−16−TT 5I2309AF−1H  16−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TUBE,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2309AF−1H16TR 5P2309AF−1H  16−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2309AF−1H−16−TR 5I2309AF−1H  16−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2305AF−1−08ST 5P2305AF−1  8−pin  150−mil SOIC−TUBE,Pb Free Commercial
 P5I2305AF−108ST 5I2305AF−1  8−pin  150−mil SOIC− TUBE,Pb Free Industrial
 P5P2305AF−1−08SR 5P2305AF−1  8−pin  150−mil SOIC−TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2305AF−1−08−SR 5I2305AF−1  8−pin  150−mil SOIC−TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Industrial
 ASM5P2305AF−1−08−TT 5P2305AF−1  8−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TUBE,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2305AF−1−08−TT 5I2305AF−1  8−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TUBE,Pb Free Industrial
 ASM5P2305AF−1−08−TR 5P2305AF−1  8−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Commercial
 ASM5I2305AF−1−08−TR 5I2305AF−1  8−pin  4.4−mm TSSOP − TAPE & REEL,Pb Free Industrial
 ASM5P2305AF−1H−08−ST 5P2305AF−1H  8−pin  150−mil SOIC−TUBE,Pb Free Commercial